

Crew Card Application

The *SVRA Annual Crew Hardcard* will allow you entry to SVRA events, however, you will need to come to registration to sign the event waiver. Crew Hardcards are only issued to persons 18 years & older. Crew Hardcards expire December 31st of the year of issue.

***You must be affiliated with a driver/team that participates in SVRA events to qualify for a Crew Hardcard. Digital photos are to be emailed to: kathy@svra.com.

Name:	email:	
Address:		
City	State	Zip
Phone (Daytime) :		-
Driver name you are associated with	n:	\$50
Team Name you are associated with: (DISCOUNT RATE IF 4 or MORE) \$40		
1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION TO STO)	\$44
2 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION TO STO)	\$77
Credit Card Payment Information: VISA	MC AN	MEXDISCOVER
Exp/VIN#		

Make Checks Payable to SVRA Mail to: SVRA, 5487 E. Lake Road, Romulus, NY 14541

^{*}Fax - 817-953-3550

^{*}www.svra.com *email: kathy@svra.com